

TIP NO ER-2973D
FED AID NO STP-000S(813)
DRAINAGE AND LANDSCAPING RENOVATION
SR 1913 TO NEUSE RIVER BRIDGE

0.750 MI

CHARLES W HUGHES
CONSTRUCTION LLC

BROWE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

SELMA, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5500.00		35000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		5000.00		10000.00
0003	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	360 SY	9.00	3240.00	30.00	10800.00
0004	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	310 SY	9.00	2790.00	30.00	9300.00
0005	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	450 TON	24.00	10800.00	75.00	33750.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	24.00	1200.00	75.00	3750.00
0008	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	160 TON	225.00	36000.00	175.00	28000.00
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	160 TON	225.00	36000.00	175.00	28000.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20 TON	525.00	10500.00	800.00	16000.00
0011	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) PLANT BED EDGING	2,420 LF	18.00	43560.00	20.00	48400.00
0012	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		10000.00		30000.00
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,500 LF	3.50	8750.00	5.00	12500.00
0014	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20 TON	65.00	1300.00	50.00	1000.00
0015	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	100 LF	4.50	450.00	5.00	500.00
0016	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	400 LF	6.50	2600.00	10.00	4000.00
0017	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ARROWWOOD (VIBURNUM DENTATUM)	111 EA	24.00	2664.00	24.00	2664.00
0018	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 AUTUMN BRILLANCE SERVICEBERRY (AMALANCIER X 'GRAND')	21 EA	275.00	5775.00	353.00	7413.00
0019	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 BEAUTYBERRY (CALLICARPA AMERICANA)	127 EA	21.00	2667.00	23.00	2921.00
0020	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 BLIREANA PLUM (PRUNUS X 'BLIREIANA')	21 EA	482.00	10122.00	370.00	7770.00
0021	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 BLUE MIST GARDENII FOTHERGILLA (FOTHERGILLA MAJOR)	177 EA	55.00	9735.00	35.00	6195.00
0022	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CARISSA HOLLY (ILEX CORNUTA)	132 EA	38.50	5082.00	31.00	4092.00
0023	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 GOLDEN CREEPING JENNY LYSIMACHIA NUMMULARIA 'AUREA')	850 EA	9.00	7650.00	8.00	6800.00
0024	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 LILYTURF LIRIOPE ROYAL PURPLE (LIRIOPE MUSCARI 'ROYAL PURPLE')	2,277 EA	6.50	14800.50	8.00	18216.00
0025	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 NUTTALL OAK (QUERCUS NUTTALLII)	7 EA	412.50	2887.50	400.00	2800.00
0026	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 PROFUSION CRABAPPLE (MALUS 'PROFUSION')	36 EA	96.00	3456.00	36.00	1296.00
0027	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 PURPLE PRINCE CRABAPPLE (MALUS 'PURPLE PRINCE')	15 EA	550.00	8250.00	333.00	4995.00
0028	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 RED SPRITE WINTERBERRY (ILEX VERTICILLATA)	105 EA	23.50	2467.50	24.00	2520.00

TIP NO ER-2973D
FED AID NO STP-000S(813)
DRAINAGE AND LANDSCAPING RENOVATION
SR 1913 TO NEUSE RIVER BRIDGE

0.750 MI

				CHARLES W HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LLC	BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC			
0029	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 REGAL PRINCE OAK (QUERCUS X 'WAREI')	22 EA	247.50	5445.00	500.00	11000.00
0030	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 SOUTH SEAS DAYLILLY (HEMEROCALLIS 'SOUTH SEAS')	2,134 EA	10.00	21340.00	12.00	25608.00
0031	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 YOSHINO CHERRY (PRUNUS YEDOENSIS)	29 EA	247.50	7177.50	380.00	11020.00
0032	6645000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) MONTHLY WARRANTY WORK	18 EA	1000.00	18000.00	700.00	12600.00
0033	6675000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SY) POSTEMERGENCE HERBICIDAL TREATMENT	5,030 SY	0.15	754.50	0.35	1760.50
0034	6675000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (SY) PREEMERGENCE HERBICIDAL TREATMENT	5,030 SY	0.15	754.50	0.35	1760.50
0035	6680000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (CY) MULCH AFTER PLANTING	100 CY	45.00	4500.00	65.00	6500.00
0036	6680000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (CY) MULCH FOR PLANTING	420 CY	45.00	18900.00	65.00	27300.00
0037	6685000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (M/G) WATER AFTER PLANTING	20 M/G	100.00	2000.00	200.00	4000.00
0038	6685000000-E	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (M/G) WATER FOR PLANTING	10 M/G	100.00	1000.00	200.00	2000.00
0039	6900000000-E	SP	TOPSOIL	840 CY	20.00	16800.00	40.00	33600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	349918.00	TOTAL	475831.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	349918.00	SUB-TOTAL	475831.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
CHARLES W HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LLC				1	349918.00			
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				2	475831.00			